SEMOpx Scalable Complex Orders Project Trial Analysis

Auction Date: Tuesday 09 August 2022 Auction: Day-Ahead Market

Trial Week: 1 08 August 2022 to 12 August 2022
Scenario:  High Demand & Low Wind

Trade Date used for Simulation: 06/01/2021

General Information / Statistics:

Area set SEM-DA Sum of CO Volume Cleared from Baseline (MWh): -59450.2
Auction name PWR-MRC-D+1 Sum of SCO Volume Cleared from Trial (MWh): -51128.4
Auction date & time 2022-08-09T07:30:00Z

FX rate (EUR to GBP) 0.85091899 Participation Level - By Units:

Number of Linear submissions during Trial:

Average Price (EUR/MWh) 166.25 Number of SCO submissions during Trial: 19
Highest Price (EUR/MWh) 490.00

Lowest Price (EUR/MWHh) 55.89 Participation Level - By Members: 6
Average Price (GBP/MWh) 141.46

Highest Price (GBP/MWh) 416.95

Lowest Price (GBP/MWh) 47.56

The information contained herein including without limitation any data in relation to the Scalable Complex Order project, analysis of data and simulation test results (the “Information”) is provided ‘as is’ and no representation or warranty of any kind,
express or implied, is made in relation to the Information and all such representations or warranties, express or implied, in relation to the Information are hereby excluded to the fullest extent permitted by law. No responsibility, liability or duty of care to
you or to any other person in respect of the Information is accepted, and any reliance you or any other person places on the Information is therefore strictly at your own or their own risk. In no event will liability be accepted for any loss or damage
including, without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage, arising out of or in connection with the use of the Information. By using or relying on the Information, you automatically consent to the terms and conditions of this disclaimer. In the

event that the Information is provided by you, in whole or in part, to a third party for whatever reason you shall ensure that this disclaimer is included with the Information and brought to the attention of the third party.
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Comparison by Participant
SCO Volume Cleared vs CO Volume Cleared

0
-2000

-4000

-6000

-8000

b=

Um

-10000

-12000

-14000

-16000

VIid

JeN |
Y¥Y3IN3IdOD
INIOIdTY
NVIQIFIA
INIANIA
NAVA
HOVNAL
STVYL
JD31LAHL
DINNLVLS
3ss

dA3INS
HavITS
YTOVXdOW3S
dO1Noy
3Lnoy
AVd3dd
INYIMOd
1143IMOd
1dVINOd
VANVd
ASATAYON
JIQYON
S0HAIN
NILX3IN
14N
VIVAYvIN
MOdID1
104221
YIAVANI
INODNI
390y3dl|
aanrs
AddNIFYO
1VNSO4
a3
VAOY3
139¥3IN3
AQY¥3INT
AlddNs13
193

J21d3
¥43AN3a3
MOd023
N1223
NIgana
IISNVA
X3ANOD
INNOLINOD
VANVJINOD
9400
AVd1IN3D
I9Y3IN3D
a3dN1Ldvd
INTVD
INISang
N00yd
adod
NITIve
NIHONV
VHdTV
TSIV
Tvasav

B CO Cleared Volume

W SCO Cleared Volume

Page 2

© SEMOpx 2022



Comparison by Trading Period
SCO Volume Cleared vs CO Volume Cleared
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Comparison by Trading Period
SCO Average Price vs CO Average Price
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Comparison by Trading Period (All Order Types - Index Volumes)
Trial Total Volumes vs Baseline Total Volumes

7000
6000
5000
4000
ey
=
=
3000
2000
1000
0
S & & S PSS
LSRR NS SIS S S A S S S S I A S A R S S SRS
FFPFFPHFFHFFFPF FFHFFFF P &FF P& & F &S
vooS AN U AN N & N N ISR SN N N N ) N M wAy

M Trial Total Volume W Baseline Total Volume

© SEMOpx 2022 Page 5



